
Chhapra - Delhi Summer Special (UnReserved)/05051 - Exp - NER 
BUI/Ballia to DLI/Old Delhi Junction 

23h 10m - 887 km - 9 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CPR Chhapra Junction 11:25 0 1 0 66 58 NER
2 BUI Ballia 12:25 12:30 5m 0 1 66 61 65 NER
3 IAA Indara Junction 13:30 13:32 2m 0 1 127 21 70 NER
4 MAU Mau Junction 13:55 14:00 5m 0 1 135 52 70 NER
5 AMH Azamgarh 14:50 14:52 2m 0 1 178 81 84 NER
6 KRND Khorason Road 15:18 15:20 2m 0 1 213 42 87 NER
7 SHG Shahganj Junction 15:50 16:20 30m 0 1 234 52 90 NR
8 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 18:20 18:25 5m 0 1 339 36 NR
9 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 22:00 22:10 10m 0 1 467 36 124 NR
10 MB Moradabad Junction 07:10 07:15 5m 0 2 792 47 193 NR
11 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 10:15 10:20 5m 0 2 933 15 217 NR
12 DLI Old Delhi Junction 11:40 0 2 953 - 219 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (21:12)

Jun 01 2024 (21:12)

1

1


